

2006 B	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
Özer Sibel Julie <i>TSC Eintracht Dortmund</i>	2,100	6,300		1,800	6,800		17,000	(1)
	8,400		(2)	8,600		(4)		
Theurillat Noëmi <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	2,300	5,300		2,200	7,150		16,950	(2)
	7,600		(5)	9,350		(2)		
Furmann Elina <i>SV Obertraubling</i>	1,600	4,500		2,300	7,100		15,500	(3)
	6,100		(10)	9,400		(1)		
Tagapere Lotta Karola <i>VK Janika, Tallinn</i>	2,200	6,800		2,000	3,950		14,950	(4)
	9,000		(1)	5,950		(9)		
Rung Isabelle <i>TV Wattenscheid 01</i>	1,500	6,350		1,500	4,400		13,750	(5)
	7,850		(3)	5,900		(10)		
Kim Kamilla <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	1,600	5,800		1,100	4,900		13,400	(6)
	7,400		(6)	6,000		(8)		
Laurisoo Laureen <i>VK Janika, Tallinn</i>	1,500	2,800		1,700	7,400		13,400	(6)
	4,300		(13)	9,100		(3)		
Starovoitova Milena <i>TSV 1860 München</i>	1,800	4,450		1,300	5,800		13,350	(8)
	6,250		(8)	7,100		(6)		
Kerbel Alina <i>ASV Cham</i>	1,900	4,250		2,000	4,750		12,900	(9)
	6,150		(9)	6,750		(7)		
Roshchina Diana <i>SVNA-Hamburg</i>	1,300	6,500		0,900	3,900		12,600	(10)
	7,800		(4)	4,800		(12)		
Golbreich Julia <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	1,800	5,400		1,000	3,850		12,050	(11)
	7,200		(7)	4,850		(11)		
JAFAROVA GULCHOHRA <i>Spartak, Baku</i>	0,900	3,700		1,300	6,050		11,950	(12)
	4,600		(12)	7,350		(5)		
Pomazan Viktoria <i>KSF Vita e.V.</i>	0,500	4,150		0,200	3,550		8,400	(13)
	4,650		(11)	3,750		(13)		
Minilgalina Anastasia <i>SK, Tallinn</i>	0,600	3,550		0,900	2,200		7,250	(14)
	4,150		(14)	3,100		(14)		